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1 Saturday, April 27, 2024
Human 

Anatomy and 
Physiology I

______ ______ ______ ______
Medicinal 

Chemistry-III 
______ ______

2 Monday, April 29, 2024 ______
Pharmaceutical 

Organic 
Chemistry-II

______ ______ ______
Novel Drug 

Delivery System 
______

3 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Pharmaceutics I ______ ______ ______ ______ Pharmacology III ______ ______

4 Thursday, May 2, 2024 ______ ______ ______
Pharmaceutical 

Organic 
Chemistry-III

______ ______ ______
Biostatistics and 

Research 
Methodology

5 Friday, May 3, 2024
Pharmaceutcial 

Analysis
______ ______ ______

Medicinal 
Chemistry-II

______ ______ ______

6 Saturday, May 4, 2024 ______ ______
Physical 

Pharmaceutics-
I

______ ______ ______ ______
Social and 
Preventive 
Pharmacy

7 Monday, May 6, 2024
Pharmaceutical 

Inorganic 
Chemistry

______ ______ ______ ______
Herbal Drug 
Technology

______ ______

8 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 ______ ______
Pharmaceutical 

Microbiology
______ ______ ______

Instrumental 
Methods of Analysis 

______

9 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 ______ ______ ______
Medicinal 

Chemistry-I
______ ______ ______

Pharmaceutical 
Marketing

10 Thursday, May 9, 2024 ______ ______
Pharmaceutical 

Engineering
______ ______ ______

Industrial 
Pharmacy-II

______

11 Saturday, May 11, 2024 ______ ______ ______
Physical 

Pharmaceutics-II
______ ______ ______

Pharmaceutical 
Regulatory Science

12 Monday, May 13, 2024 ______
Human 

Anatomy and 
Physiology II

______
Industrial 

Pharmacy I
______ ______ ______

13 Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Communication 

skills *
______

Communication 
skills *

______ ______
Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics 
______ ______

14 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 ______ ______ ______ Pharmacology-I ______ ______ ______ Pharmacovigilance

15 Thursday, May 16, 2024 ______
Pharmaceutical 

Organic 
Chemistry I

______ ______ Pharmacology-II ______ ______ ______

16 Friday, May 17, 2024
Remedial 

Biology/Mathe
matics *

______
Remedial 

Biology/Mathe
matics *

______ ______
Pharmaceutical 
Biotechnology

______ ______

17 Saturday, May 18, 2024 ______ ______ ______
Pharmacognosy & 
Phytochemistry-I

______ ______ Pharmacy Practice ______

18 Monday, May 20, 2024 ______ Biochemistry ______ ______ ______ Quality Assurance ______ ______

19 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 ______ ______ ______
Pharmacognosy & 
Phytochemistry-II

______ ______ ______

20 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 ______
Pathophysiolog

y
______ ______ ______ ______ ______

21 Friday, May 24, 2024 ______
Computer 

Applications in 
Pharmacy*

Computer 
Application in 

Pharmacy*
______ ______ ______ ______

22 Saturday, May 25, 2024 ______ ______ ______ ______
Pharmaceutical 
Jurisprudence

______ ______ ______

23 Monday, May 27, 2024 ______
Environmental 

Sciences*
Environmental 

Sciences*
______ ______ ______ ______ ______

NOTE:

1)

2) * College Level Subject
3) The batch wise Programme of the Practical Examinations will be announced separately later on.
4)

5) Candidate should produce the admission card while appearing at the practical examination.
Dated : 02.04.2024
Place: Wardha DIRECTOR

EA&E (officiating)

DMIHER (DU) WARDHA

DATTA MEGHE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, SAWANGI (MEGHE) WARDHA

The Centre for the all above examinations will be at  Exam Cell, Datta Meghe Institute of Higher Education and Research, 

All Examinees of all Examinations are requested to contact with the Dean/Principal  of their constituent college concerned and respective Departments 

::::  THEORY PROGRAMME OF B-PHARMACY FOR SUMMER 2024 EXAMINATIONS   ::::
(SECOND SHIFT) TIME :  02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.


